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A H MR REtBRE s LA RERECH

5823H 6 4 1098640 1 10419
5H24H 70 1098710 2 10421
5H25H 8 1 1098791 2 10423
5826H 108 1098899 1 10424
5827H 72 1098971 1 10425
5828H 94 1099065 1 10426
5829H 83 1099148 2 10428
5A30H 51 1099199 1 10429
5A31H 6 6 1099265 2 10431
68 1H 103 1099368 1 10432
6H2H 133 1099501 1 10433
6A3H 130 1099631 1 10434
6848 114 1099745 1 10435
685H 76 1099821 2 10437
6H6H 75 1099896 1 10438
6A78H 111 1100007 1 10439
6 H8H 195 1100202 1 10440
6H9H 203 1100405 2 10442
6H10H 243 1100648 1 10443
6A11H 223 1100871 1 10444
6H12H 238 1101109 1 10445
6H813H 138 1101247 1 10446
6814H 261 1101508 1 10447
6A15H N A NA N A N A
6A16H N A N A N A N A
6A17H 441 1102774 1 10450
6H18H 490 1103264 2 10452
6A19H 447 1103711 1 10453
6H20H 360 1104071 1 10454
6A21H 197 1104268 1 10455
6H22H 86 1 1105129 1 10456
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